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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Angelina Maydon2018
Elite

9.350 8.600 9.3009.650 36.900
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Yniguez2025
Elite

9.150 8.800 8.9009.350 36.200
2 1 2 4 2 

2 

Carmela Capito2005
Black Diamond

8.850 8.000 9.1508.800 34.800
5 7T 4T 2 3 

3 

Rebecca Rose2015
Byers Citrus Heights

8.900 8.600 8.5508.600 34.650
3T 2T 8T 10 4 

4 

Adison Rollins2029
TEC

8.900 8.500 8.2508.750 34.400
3T 5 7 14 5 

5 

Keryn Bauder2001
Adventure Rec

8.400 8.400 8.8508.600 34.250
8T 6 8T 5 6 

6 

Louisa Nuno2020
Elite

8.100 7.800 9.1008.950 33.950
13T 12 3 3 7 

7 

Taylynn Tucker2030
Adventure Rec

8.050 8.000 8.6508.800 33.500
15 7T 4T 9 8 

8 

Alondra Gomez2017
Elite

8.100 8.000 8.5008.800 33.400
13T 7T 4T 11 9 

9 

Riley Dubay2003
Adventure Rec

8.000 8.600 8.4508.200 33.250
16 2T 10T 12T 10 

10 

Hailey Haak2012
Byers Citrus Heights

8.400 7.700 8.7007.900 32.700
8T 13T 14 7T 11 

11 

Sidalee Howard2004
Adventure Rec

8.300 7.600 8.7008.000 32.600
10T 15 12T 7T 12 

12 

Laura Gorman2006
Black Diamond

8.200 7.700 8.7507.800 32.450
12 13T 15 6 13T

13T

Sofia Akopian2011
Byers Citrus Heights

8.500 8.000 7.7508.200 32.450
7 7T 10T 16 13T

13T

Jocelyn Luna2008
Black Diamond

8.800 7.400 8.1508.000 32.350
6 16 12T 15 15T

15T

Kloey Lopez2013
Byers Citrus Heights

8.300 7.900 8.4507.700 32.350
10T 11 16 12T 15T

15T
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